
 

F. No: NITD/01/Admn/544/2024-25         Dated: 10.01.2025 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

Subject: Regarding the change in the Post Name for Advertisement No. 17/2024 – reg. 

 

In reference to the Advertisement published for the engagement of Advisor 

Administration (on Contract Basis), vide the Advt. No.: 17/2024 issued vide the F. No: 

NITD/01/Admn/544/2024-25 dated: 09.12.2024. 

The name of the post may now be referred to as Consultant (purely on Contractual 

and temporary basis) in place of Advisor Administration (on Contract Basis), all other 

content mentioned in the original advertisement remains the same. 

 

Sd/- 
Registrar 

  

 

राÕůीय ÿौīोिगकì संÖथान िदÐली 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI 

(िश±ा मंýालय, भारत सरकार के अधीन एक Ö वाय° संÖ थान) 
(An autonomous Institute under the aegis of Ministry of Education (Shiksha Mantralaya), Govt. of India) 

Plot No. FA7, Zone P1, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110036, INDIA 
दरूभाष/Tele: +9111-33861000, 1001, 1005,  वेबसाइट/Website: www.nitdelhi.ac.in 


